
PROGRAMME BRIDGING (BRG)
SEMESTER : 1 2025/2026
SECTION SECTION E2S4
CAMPUS JOHOR CAMPUS

DAY/TIME
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

0800 - 0850 0900 - 0950 1000 - 1050 1100 - 1150 1200 - 1250 1300 - 1400 1400 - 1450 1500 - 1550 1600 - 1650 1700 - 1750 1800 - 1850 1900 - 1950 2000 - 2050 2100 - 2150

SUN B

MON R

TUE

BSPM0014 BSPM0014

E

BSPT0024 BSPT0024

WED

BSPT0024

BSPT0024

BSPP0014 BSPP0014

THU

BSPM0014 BSPM0014

K

FRI

BSPP0014 BSPP0014

SAT

*This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.       
CODE COURSE NAME TYPE LECTURER'S NAME LECTURER'S EMAIL Last Updated :

BSPM0014 MATHEMATICS Lecture MRS 'AAISHAH RADZIAH BINTI JAMALUDIN aaishah@utmspace.edu.my 30 September 2025, 09:45:36
BSPP0014 PHYSICS Lecture MRS. SYARINIE BINTI AZMI syarinieazmi@gmail.com

BSPT0024 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING Lecture and Tutorial MRS LIZAWATI BINTI MI YUSUF lizawati@utm.my

SECTION E2S4
BILIK KULIAH 2-1, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION E2S4
BILIK KULIAH 2-1, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION E2S4
COMPUTER LAB 2, LEVEL 3, T05

SECTION E2S4
COMPUTER LAB 2, LEVEL 3, T05

SECTION E2S4
COMPUTER LAB 3, LEVEL 3, T05 

(DIPLOMA)

SECTION E2S4
BILIK KULIAH 1-5, ARAS 1 BLOK 

T05

SECTION E2S4
BILIK KULIAH 1-5, ARAS 1 BLOK 

T05

SECTION E2S4
BILIK KULIAH 2-1, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION E2S4
BILIK KULIAH 2-1, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION E2S4
BK 01-05, T06

SECTION E2S4
BK 01-05, T06


	SECTION

